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Nom

RAVEL Jean-
ARNAUD Ludovic
CHARVOLIN
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
COEUR Bruno
COEUR Dominique
COLOMB Michel
COEUR Dominique
VALSON Florent
COLOMB Michel
ARNAUD Ludovic
VALSON Florent
COEUR Dominique
VALSON Florent
RICCI Simon
VALSON Florent
ROYER Jean
RAVEL Jean-
VALSON Florent
SENARD Desire
COEUR Dominique
SENARD Desire
LOY Patrick
COLOMB Michel
JOURNOUD
HENRY G & S
JOURNOUD
MONTABONNEL
COLOMB Michel
VALSON Florent
COLOMB Michel
CRUZEIRO José
CRUZEIRO José
RICCI Simon
RICCI Simon
ROYER Jean
VALSON Florent
RAVEL Jean-
PAQUET Serge
RICCI Simon
COLOMB Michel
VALSON Florent
ROYER Jean
RICCI Simon
RICCI Fils

LOY Patrick
ARNAUD Ludovic
ARNAUD Ludovic
FROMENTIN
ARNAUD Ludovic
BENOIT T&P
COEUR Dominique
RICCI Fils

RICCI Fils
BENOIT T&P
COLOMB Michel
BENOIT T&P
RICCI Fils
COEUR Dominique

R13 09 AS DERBY M

Pigeon

0288320-13
0287023-13
0287123-13
0287615-13
0287607-13
0288745-13
0287136-13
0287924-13
0287143-13
0287603-13
0287929-13
0287001-13
0287626-13
0288930-13
0288182-13
0288384-13
0288195-13
0288055-13
0288327-13
0287610-13
0287644-13
0287146-13
0287647-13
0288563-13
0287955-13
0288467-13
0001610-13
0288479-13
0287351-13
0287943-13
0288192-13
0287926-13
0288828-13
0288782-13
0288396-13
0288448-13
0287770-13
0287630-13
0288309-13
0288348-13
0288441-13
0287942-13
0287637-13
0288077-13
0288383-13
0288432-13
0288707-13
0288998-13
0287020-13
0001555-13
0287013-13
0304263-13
0287525-13
0288411-13
0288430-13
0288953-13
0287950-13
0304267-13
0288416-13
0288921-13
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Super As Derby Male

Pts

193
165
185
239
258
317
86
92
117
194
201
202
217
226
29
36
69
70
76
77
77
78
80
82
85
88
88
89
96
106
107
115
124
125
133
141
145
155
162
164
168
177
183
185
204
220

~NOoO b~ WDN PR

10
13
14
16
16
17
18
20

Enlogement

RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FOREZ

FIRMINY
FIRMINY

GIER

FOREZ

FIRMINY

FOREZ

FIRMINY
FIRMINY

FOREZ

FIRMINY

FOREZ

FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

FOREZ

FIRMINY
ROANNE
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

GIER

GIER

SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
ROANNE

FOREZ

FOREZ

FOREZ

FOREZ

GIER

FOREZ

SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
GIER

FIRMINY

GIER

SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

BONNETAT André
BENOIT Pierre
FROMENTIN
VALSON Florent
ARNAUD Ludovic
COEUR Dominique
CRUZEIRO José
COLOMB Michel
CHARVOLIN
CRUZEIRO José
COLOMB Michel
KROLIC Jadranko
LOY Patrick
PAQUET Serge
HENRY G & S
COEUR Bruno
ARNAUD Ludovic
HENRY G & S
SENARD Desire
RAVEL Jean-
HENRY G & S
COEUR Dominique
JOURNOUD
MONTABONNEL
FROMENTIN
RAGE Sébastien
ARNAUD Ludovic
BONNETAT André
BENOIT T&P
RAVEL Jean-
RICCI Simon
COLOMB Michel
VALSON Florent
COEUR Dominique
COEUR Dominique
CHARVOLIN
RAVEL Jean-
SENARD Desire
COEUR Dominique
HENRY G & S

R13 09 AS DERBY M

Pigeon

0287287-13
0288875-13
0001575-13
0287636-13
0287058-13
0287158-13
0288792-13
0287930-13
0287111-13
0288813-13
0287949-13
0287793-13
0288574-13
0288294-13
0287527-13
0288762-13
0287044-13
0287537-13
0287219-13
0288321-13
0287536-13
0288927-13
0288500-13
0287346-13
0001576-13
0287405-13
0287038-13
0001540-13
0288946-13
0288325-13
0288399-13
0287954-13
0288181-13
0287156-13
0287140-13
2062118-13
0288330-13
0287650-13
0288741-13
0001615-13

Px
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Pts

21
22
26
27
28
30
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
35
37
39
39
42
44
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
55
58
58
61
61
62
62
62
63
64
64

Enlogement

FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER
FIRMINY
FOREZ
GIER
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
ROANNE
RICAMARIE
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FOREZ
FOREZ
SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



